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ZlllA MEDIC ORA MEDIC ORA 

Lu Dr. Radu Adina Simian 08,00 - 20,00 Dr. Radu Adina Simian 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Dragan Ana 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Dragan Ana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Gasca Elena 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Gasca Elena 20,00- 8,00 

Ma Dr. Cri~an Virginia 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Cri~an Virginia 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Darie Alina 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Darie Alina 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Petcu Andrada 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Petcu Andrada 20,00- 8,00 

Mi Dr. Banciu Roxana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Banciu Roxana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Popa Mihaela 14,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Popa Mihaela 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Cimpoesu Alisa 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Cimpoesu Alisa 20,00- 8,00 

Jo $ef lucr. Dr. Teodorescu Andreea 15,00 - 20,00 $eflucr. Dr. Teodorescu Andreea 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Petric Paula 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Petric Paula 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Muresan Andreea 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Muresan Andreea 20,00- 8,00 

Vi Dr. Cri~an Virginia 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Cri~an Virginia 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Petcu Andrada 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Petcu Andrada 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Dragan Roxana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Dragan Roxana 20,00- 8,00 

s Dr. Petecilii Andreea 08,00 - 20,00 Dr. Petecilii Andreea 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Oancea Oana 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Oancea Oana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Ciobotaru Teodora 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Ciobotaru Teodora 20,00- 8,00 

Du Dr. Simion Simona Florentina 08,00 - 20,00 Dr. Simion Simona Florentina 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Azoitei Catalina 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Azoitei Catalina 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Ciobanu Roxana 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Ciobanu Roxana 20,00- 8,00 

Lu Dr. Petecilii Andreea 08,00 - 20,00 Dr. Petecilii Andreea 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Darie Alina 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Darie Alina 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Cornea Vlad 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Cornea Vlad 20,00- 8 00 

Ma Dr. Dascalu Roxana 14,00- 20,00 Dr. Dascalu Roxana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Opait Cristina 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Opait Cristina 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Petric Paula 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Petric Paula 20,00- 8,00 

Mi Dr. Banciu Roxana 14,00- 20,00 Dr. Banciu Roxana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Dragan Roxana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Dragan Roxana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Cimpoesu Alisa 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Cimpoesu Alisa 20,00- 8,00 
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11 Jo Dr. Baba Ramona 15,00 - 20,00 Dr. Baba Ramona 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Oancea Oana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Oancea Oana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Dragan Ana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Dragan Ana 20,00- 8,00 

12 Vi Dr. Petecila Andreea 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Petecila Andreea 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Dinculescu Marina 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Dinculescu Marina 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Ciobotaru Teodora 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Ciobotaru Teodora 20,00- 8,00 

13 Sa Dr. Ferar Ramona 08,00 - 20,00 Dr. Ferar Ramona 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Azoitei Catalina 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Azoitei Catalina 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Petco Andrada 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Petco Andrada 20,00- 8,00 

14 Du Dr. Ropotan Bianca 08,00 - 20,00 Dr. Ropotan Bianca 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Ciobanu Roxana 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Ciobanu Roxana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Petric Paula 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Petric Paula 20,00- 8,00 

15 Lu Dr. Dascalu Roxana 14,00- 20,00 Dr. Dascalu Roxana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Cimpoesu Alisa 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Cimpoesu Alisa 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Darie Alina 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Darie Alina 20,00- 8,00 

16 Ma Dr. Banciu Roxana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Banciu Roxana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Popa Mihaela 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Popa Mihaela 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Azoitei Catalina 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Azoitei Catalina 20,00- 8,00 

r.q Mi Dr. Radu Adina Simian 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Radu Adina Simian 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Gasca Elena 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Gasca Elena 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Opait Cristina 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Opait Cristina 20,00- 8,00 

18 Jo Dr. Ferar Ramona 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Ferar Ramona 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Petcu Andrada 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Petcu Andrada 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Oancea Oana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Oancea Oana 20,00- 8,00 

19 Vi Dr. Ilea Ioana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Ilea Ioana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Dragan Roxana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Dragan Roxana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Azoitei Catalina 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Azoitei Catalina 20,00- 8,00 

20 s Dr. Simion Simona Florentina 08,00 - 20,00 Dr. Simion Simona Florentina 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Ciobotaru Teodora 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Ciobotaru Teodora 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Gasca Elena 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Gasca Elena 20,00- 8,00 

21 Du Dr. Banciu Roxana 08,00 - 20,00 Dr. Banciu Roxana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Dragan Roxana 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Dragan Roxana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Popa Mihaela 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Popa Mihaela 20,00- 8,00 

22 Lu Dr. Ropotan Bianca 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Ropotan Bianca 20,00 - 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Ciobanu Roxana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Ciobanu Roxana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Dinculescu Marina 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Dinculescu Marina 20,00- 8,00 

~ Ma Dr. Radu Adina Simian 14,00- 20,00 Dr. Radu Adina Simian 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Dinu Valentina 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Dinu Valentina 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Ciobotaru Teodora 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Ciobotaru Teodora 20,00- 8,00 

24 Mi Dr. Ferar Ramona 14,00 ~ 20,00 Dr. Ferar Ramona 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Dragan Ana 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Dragan Ana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Albu Andreea 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Albu Andreea 20,00- 8,00 

25 Jo Dr. Ropotan Bianca 15,00 - 20,00 Dr. Ropotan Bianca 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Dinculescu Marina 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Dinculescu Marina 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Petric Paula 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Petric Paula 20,00- 8,00 

26 Vi Dr. Simien Simona 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Simian Simona 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Cimpoesu Alisa 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Cimpoesu Al isa 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Azoitei Catalina 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Azoitei Catalina 20,00- 8,00 

27 s Dr. Oprea lsabela 08,00 - 20,00 Dr. Oprea lsabela 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Petric Paula 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Petric Paula 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Muresan Andreea 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Muresan Andreea 20,00- 8.00 

28 Du Dr. Ilea loana 08,00 - 20,00 Dr. Ilea loana 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Dino Valentina 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Dino Valentina 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Gasca Elena 08,00- 20,00 Dr. Rez. Gasca Elena 20,00- 8,00 

29 Lu Dr. Oprea Isabela 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Oprea Isabela 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Opait Cristina 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Opait Cristina 20,00- 8,00 
Dr. Rez. Cimpoesu Alisa 14,00 - 20,00 Dr. Rez. Cimpoesu Alisa 20,00- 8,00 

30 Ma $eflucr. Dr. Teodorescu Andreea 15,00 - 20,00 $eflucr. Dr. Teodorescu Andreea 20,00- 8,00 


